IC.PD.P21.K4.02 / 520B5265
Data sheet
Pressure transmitter for air and water applications
Type MBS 1900
1© Danfoss A/S (IA-MS/IM) 2013-November
The pressure transmitter MBS 1900 is designed
for use in air and water applications like Booster
Pumps and Air Compressors.

on other versions.
Dimensions / Combinations
Type code A0 A1 B1 A3
(EN175301-803-A) EN175301-803-A, Pg 9 Round Packard Metripack 150.2 2 m screened cable
G ¼ A (EN 837) G ½ A (EN 837) ¼ – 18 NPT ½ – 14 NPT
DIN 3852-E-G ¼ A
Gasket: DIN 3869-14
ISO 7-1 R ¼
Type code AB04 AB08 AC04 AC08 GB04 PT04
Recommended
torque
20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm
IC.PD.P21.K4.02 / 520B5265 4
Data sheet Pressure transmitter for air and water applications, type MBS 1900
© Danfoss A/S (IA-MS/IM) 2013-November
Type code, see page 3 A0, A1 B1 A3
EN 175301-803-A Round Packard metripack 150.2 2 m screened cable
Ambient temperature  -20 – 80 °C  -20 – 80 °C  -20 – 80 °C
Enclosure
(IP protection fulfilled
together with mating conne-
ctor)
IP65 IP67 IP67
Material Glass filled polyamid, PA 6.6 Glass filled, PBT Glass filled polyamid, PA 6.6. PVC
Electrical connection,
4 – 20 mA
output (2 wire)
Pin 1: + supply